STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

28.6.2017 Viikkokisa
Printed heinakuu 3, 2017 at 10:05

Stage 1 --1
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 62 13,83 4,4830
2 62 15,70 3,9490
3 62 18,33 3,3824
4 51 17,70 2,8814
5 58 20,48 2,8320
6 62 26,14 2,3718
7 34 17,87 1,9026
8 43 34,71 1,2388
9 32 30,14 1,0617
10 52 50,05 1,0390
11 16 17,19 0,9308
12 23 28,39 0,8101
13 14 36,13 0,3875

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
61,6624
52,8151
44,9910
44,2208
37,0352
29,7086
19,3438
16,5781
16,2229
14,5336
12,6500

6,0505

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,09
75,45
64,27
63,17
52,91
42,44
27,63
23,68
23,18
20,76
18,07

8,64

COMPETITOR

#
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13
1
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5
12
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Name

Siitonen, Jukka E
Sihvo, Juha S
Hamalainen, Raimo
Merilainen, Pertti
Pirtonen, Jani P
Viita-Aho, Mika M
Immonen, Matti
Suominen, Juhani K
Vornanen, Rauno
Riikonen, Juha
Naivo, Kim A
Riikonen, llkka E
Mauro, Kari J
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Stage 2 -- 2
HIT
PTS TIME FACTOR
1 87 18,22 4,7750
2 84 18,11 4,6383
3 93 24,59 3,7820
4 91 24,11 3,7744
5 85 24,97 3,4041
6 101 31,00 3,2581
7 95 40,23 2,3614
8 90 42,56 2,1147
9 70 34,09 2,0534
10 93 49,36 1,8841
11 45 34,17 1,3169
12 65 59,70 1,0888
13 42 57,94 0,7249

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
101,9951
83,1654
82,9970
74,8547
71,6437
51,9269
46,5007
45,1533
41,4311
28,9592
23,9418
15,9400

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,14
79,21
79,04
71,29
68,23
49,45
44,29
43,00
39,46
27,58
22,80
15,18
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Name

Sihvo, Juha S
Siitonen, Jukka E
Pirtonen, Jani P
Hamalainen, Raimo
Riikonen, llkka E
Naivo, Kim A
Mauro, Kari J
Vornanen, Rauno
Immonen, Matti
Viita-Aho, Mika M
Merilainen, Pertti
Riikonen, Juha
Suominen, Juhani K
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Stage 3 --3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 46 18,44 2,4946 55,0000 100,00 4 Immonen, Matti

2 47 21,54 2,1820 48,1081 87,47 10 Siitonen, Jukka E

3 45 21,03 2,1398 47,1779 85,78 11  Merildinen, Pertti

4 35 17,05 2,0528 45,2595 82,29 13 Sihvo, Juha S

5 41 20,02 2,0480 45,1529 82,10 5 Pirtonen, Jani P

6 47 30,13 1,5599 34,3926 62,53 6 Vornanen, Rauno

7 47 37,52 1,2527 27,6185 50,22 2 Naivo, Kim A

8 24 27,69 0,8667 19,1097 34,74 3 Riikonen, llkka E

9 20 25,38 0,7880 17,3742 31,59 1 Hamalainen, Raimo
10 13 33,41 0,3891 8,5789 15,60 7 Mauro, Kari J
11 15 50,13 0,2992 6,5972 11,99 8 Suominen, Juhani K
12 0 30,36 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 9 Riikonen, Juha
13 0 31,27 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 12 Viita-Aho, Mika M
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